
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

• Satin pyjama cami
• V-neck shape with facing
• Binding around armholes and straps
• Overlock and topstitch hem
• Plastic adjusters on back

44
44
36
3

47
46
39
3

50.5
48
42
3

XS/S M/L XL/XXL

Country of Origin:

61089100

Commodity Code:

30-32
76-81

25
64

32-34
81-86

27
69

34-36
86-91

29
74

XS S M

36-38
91-96

31
79

38-40
96-101

33
84

L XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - cms   
Length - cms    
Waist - cms   
Inseam - cms

To Fit:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Waist - cms

TC057

LADIES SATIN CAMI SHORT PYJAMAS

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, 
Use colour sensitive detergent, Do not tumble dry

100% Polyester Satin
98% Polyester, 2% Elastane Satin (White)

90gsm (White 95gsm)

XS - XXL

36

38-40
96-101 

33 
84

XXL

NEW FOR 2020



TC057

LADIES SATIN CAMI SHORT PYJAMAS

Pantone Guide:

Black 705C White

BLACK LIGHT PINK WHITE

NEW FOR 2020




