

LADIES SATIN CAMI SHORT PYJAMAS

NEW FOR 2020



Fabric: 100% Polyester Satin

98% Polyester, 2% Elastane Satin (White)

Weight: 90gsm (White 95gsm)

Sizes: XS - XXL

Carton: 36

Description: • Satin pyjama cami

V-neck shape with facing

• Binding around armholes and straps

Overlock and topstitch hem

• Plastic adjusters on back

Care Instructions:

BANGLADESH











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash with like colours, Use colour sensitive detergent, Do not tumble dry

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

61089100

Garment Measurements:

Notes:

	XS/S	M/L	XL/XXL
Chest - cms	44	47	50.5
Length - cms	44	46	48
Waist - cms	36	39	42
Inseam - cms	3	3	3

To Fit:

Chest - ins	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL
Chest - cms	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40	38-40
Waist - ins	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101	96-101
Waist - cms	25	27	29	31	33	33
	64	69	74	79	84	84



TC057 LADIES SATIN CAMI SHORT PYJAMAS

NEW FOR 2020

Pantone Guide:

Black	705C	White
RI ACK	LICHT DINK	WHITE